1mA
1.5  I2
200 400
0
A
482
600
300

3
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
INGRESSO
INPUT
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
TM3I210 1A 115V ca / ac
TM3I230 5A 115V ca / ac
TM3I310 1A 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM3I330 5A 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM3IH10 1A 20...150V cc / dc
TM3IH30 5A 20...150V cc / dc
TM3IL10 1A 150...250V cc / dc
TM3IL30 5A 150...250V cc / dc
ELECTROMAGNETIC COMPATIBILITY
Emission tests according to EN 50081-1, EN 55011
Immunity tests according to EN 50082-2
High frequency disturbance test, 1MHz damped oscillatory wave (IEC255-4)